
LOTTERY NO.
APPLICATION 

SUBMISSION CODE
STUDENT'S  NAME FATHER'S  NAME ADMISSION CAT

No. of 

TRANSFERS
SOCIAL CAT

1 B013 RUDRA BISWAS DEBDAS BISWAS I 5 SC

2 B132 ALLUVADA PRANITHA ALLUVA LAXMAN MURA I 5 GEN

3 WL 1 B008 VIHAAN PALUKURI KUMAR PALUKURI I 4 SC

4 WL 2 B127 RENITH K VIJITH K. VIJITH I 4 OBC

5 WL 3 B019 ANSHI ARUN ARUN C.K. I 4 GEN

6 WL 4 B003 PRAGTI K HALLI KALAKAPPA I 4 GEN

7 WL 5 B001 PRAKRUTI VIJAYA KUMAR VIJAYA KUMAR I 3 SC

8 WL 6 B166 Bipin S Sreeniyaas B I 3 GN

9 WL 7 B174 Ayansh Mallik monu mallik I 3 GEN

10 WL 8 B050 URVIKA VERMA SHASHIKATH VERMA I 3 OBC-NCL

11 WL 9 B080 HARSH AHALUWALIA ASHVANI AHALUWALIA I 3 GEN

12 WL 10 B101 Advika Pradip Kumar Tiwari I 3 GEN

13 WL 11 B027 LIKHITA B BHAGAVANTHA REDDY I 3 GEN

14 WL 12 B092 ARADHYA SAINI ALOK KUMAR I 3 GEN

15 WL 13 B098 Avya Pandey Santosh Kumar Pandey I 3 Gen

16 WL 14 B052 SHAURYA BUHARE SURESH KUMAR BUHARE I 3 OBC-NCL

17 WL 15 B004 DAKSHRAJ PRAVEEN S N I 3 OBC

18 WL 16 B063 ISHITA SHARMA RAMPRAKASH SHARMA I 2 GEN

19 WL 17 B094 DEV SIHMAR DINESH KUMAR I 2 GEN
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20 WL 18 B057 RUHI THALUKDHAR RUBAL TALUKDAR I 2 GEN

21 WL 19 B014 VANI BRAJESH KUMAR I 2 GN

22 WL 20 B122 DURVAKSHI PATEL MUKESH KUMAR PATTU I 2 OBC

23 WL 21 B028 AARVI RAJUBHAI I 2 SC

24 WL 22 B060 DEVANSH CHATTERJEE
DEBOPRATIM 

CHATTERJEE
I 2 GEN

25 WL 23 B011 PAARTH SANDEEP KUMAR I 2 GEN

26 WL 24 B029 ANSH RAJUBHAI I 2 SC

27 WL 25 B061 PRANJAL BHARAT GAMANE
BHARATH ASHOK 

GAMANE
I 2 GEN

28 WL 26 B120 AYANSH SINGH PAPPU KUMAR SINGH I 2 GEN

29 WL 27 B162 Adarsh Kumar Puri Dhananjay Kumar I 2 GN

30 WL 28 B112 MS Teetha Thankachy Sivakumar I 2 GEN

31 WL 29 B079 HITEEKSHA REDDY B.ASHOKA I 2 GEN

32 WL 30 B128 ANURAG YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

YADAV
I 2 OBC

33 WL 31 B007 AHANA BALAKUMAR
BALAKUMAR 

SELVAMANI
I 2 GEN

34 WL 32 B006 MAINA BANNETTI MONAPPA BANNETTI I 2 OBC-NCL

35 WL 33 B062 OJASWI SUKDEV PAWAR
SUKHDEV PANDARINATH 

PAWAR
I 2 GEN

36 WL 34 B157
Shanvi Sonkar GIREESH KUMAR 

SONKAR
I 1 SC

37 WL 35 B149 AAYUSH KUMAR MANTOSH PASWAN I 1 SC

38 WL 36 B123 REYANSH SINGH RANJEETH KUMAR I 1 OBC

39 WL 37 B036 BOPAYATI NIHAAN YASHWANTH I 1 GEN

40 WL 38 B021 AADITHYA SREEJITH SREEJITH S. I 1 GEN

41 WL 39 B049 RITHUJITH AJITH S I 1 OBC

42 WL 40 B142 VANSH ASHISH KUMAR I 1 GEN



43 WL 41 B066 R. YAGNESH R RANJITH I 1 SC

44 WL 42 B018 SHUBHANSHU RAI SHOBH NATH RAI I 1 OBC

45 WL 43 B165 Radhika Soron Samai Soron I 1 ST

46 WL 44 B135 UTKARSH KUMAR SINGH SATISH KUMAR I 1 GEN

47 WL 45 B034 PULIGOTI RUTWIK SAI PULIGUTI KISHORE I 1 GEN

48 WL 46 B100 REYANSH JAISWAL RAJU KUMAR I 1 OBC

49 WL 47 B153
TAMMINEDI SATYA 

NAGESHWARA RAO

TAMMINEDI GOWRI 

SHANKAR
I 0 GN

50 WL 48 B124
PATTEBOINA NAGA 

HARSHITA
PATTEBOINA NAGARANI I 0 OBC

51 WL 49 B048 DIYAN LS SHIVARAJU L I 0 GEN

52 WL 50 B116 RISHIKA RANJAN
RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 

DUBEY
I 0 GEN

53 WL 51 B129 AMRITA DAS AMRITH KUMAR DAS I 0 OBCNCL

54 WL 52 B108 Aarohi B Bharath C I 0 Gen

55 WL 53 B155 YASH YADAV
SURENDAR KUMAR 

YADAV
I 0 OBC NCL

56 WL 54 B105 M CHAITHRA REDDY M SRINIVASULA REDDY I 0 GEN

57 WL 55 B133 CHERIKA S SRINIVASA RM I 0 OBC

58 WL 56 B114 Nived V. Gowda Vinay JG II 3 OBC-NCL

59 WL 57 B037 MOGAL AAIRAM LEFAT M.BHAVANASAR II 3 GEN

60 WL 58 B083 Parikshit Kumar G. Pintu kumar II 0 OBC

61 WL 59 B150 JAIGANESH N M G. MAGESH II 0 OBC NCL

62 WL 60 B118 M. NAVNEETH K MANJUNATH II 0 OBCNCL

63 WL 61 B111 Arya Ravi Priya Ravi V.B III 2 SC

64 WL 62 B097 Sairaa Mohan Mohan H.M III 1 Gen

65 WL 63 B131 HANVITHA S K KRISHNAPPA KV III 1 ST



66 WL 64 B042 NAVIN MUDUNUR
HANUMANTARAYA 

MUDUNUR
III 0 GEN

67 WL 65 B110 Irya Munishama Munishama Gowda Y N III 0 Gen

68 WL 66 B086 MOHAN RAJ JAGA DEESHA. S III 0 SC

69 WL 67 B096 ADIRA MK MANJUNATHA K III 0 SC

70 WL 68 B151 JASVITH PRABHAKAR C III 0 OBC

71 WL 69 B117 HARIPRIYA B BABU E IV 0 SC

72 WL 70 B104 Sarthak B L Lakshmi Narasimha B N IV 0 OBC-NCL

73 WL 71 B073 THANISHKA. S SIDDESH N IV 0 OBC

74 WL 72 B119 DHARSHAN J JAGADISH H IV 0 GN

75 WL 73 B175 Punyashre M Manjunatha KS IV 0 SC

76 WL 74 B134 HINDUJA GS SRINIVASA GV V 0 SC

77 WL 75 B171 Charvi G Raju N. Gandhi V 0 GN

78 WL 76 B164 Niravdhya Krishna C.S. Vinod V 0 GN

79 WL 77 B087 D. HARI PRIYA NARESH. D.N V 0 SC

80 WL 78 B076
DEVANSH YADAV 

YANAMALLA
RAMANAIAH YANAMALA V 0 OBC

81 WL 79 B115 P. Raju P. Mallikarjuna V 0 OBC-NCL

82 WL 80 B026 SAMRAT S N. NAGESH A V 0 OBC/NCL

83 WL 81 B039 S ARJUN SNTHUSHBABU V 0 SC

84 WL 82 B109 Shravani Raghunatha B.S V 0 Gen

85 WL 83 B064 ACHINTH SARAR HAMPAPUR KUMAR N V 0 SC

86 WL 84 B071 JASHWIKA RS SURESH R K V 0 GN

87 WL 85 B022 MANDLA CHARAN SAI VENKAT RAMANA V 0 ST

88 WL 86 B136 R DHEER VIYAN RAJESWARAN V 0 SC



89 WL 87 B125 BHAVYA SINGH ARUN SINGH V 0 GEN

90 WL 88 B103 Zaina Khan Imran Khan V 0 Gen

91 WL 89 B102 Vihaan Anoop Anoop Bhargavan V 0 OBC

92 WL 90 B141 POORNIMA CN NARAYANA D V 0 OBC NCL

93 WL 91 B012 NITHYASHREE K P PRADEEP K R V 0 OBC-NCL

94 WL 92 B107 M Munesh Madhappan V 0 OBC

95 WL 93 B041 RIDITH N.K SUNIL KUMAR K V 0 OBC-NCL

96 WL 94 B024 AARAV SHUKLA NEELESH SHUKLA V 0 GEN

97 WL 95 B056 PRARKUTHI H.K PRASAD V 0 OBC-NCL

98 WL 96 B170 Likhith N Nagaraja T V 0 OBC

99 WL 97 B146 GOKUL REDDY B BHASKAR REDDY HA V 0 OBC NCL

100 WL 98 B081 HARSHA R RAVANA. L V 0 OBC NCL

101 WL 99 B078 MOUNA J J N YANESHA D V 0 OBCNCL

102 WL 100 B067 MITIKSHA CHAUDHARY SHASHI BHUSHAN V 0 GEN

103 WL 101 B169 Gaanvika SRBB Paruchuri Raghuram Paruchuri V 0 GN

104 WL 102 B077 SOHANA NAGADASART 
VEERA KUMAR NAGA 

DASARI
V 0 SC

105 WL 103 B090 NUTHAN -K GOWDA K.R . KIRAN V 0 OBCNCL

106 WL 104 B144 NIDHIYA R RAVI M V 0 ST

107 WL 105 B156 VARNITH GOWDA S SANTNOSHA R V 0 OBC NCL

108 WL 106 B130 SAYED HAIDER SYED YAKOOB V 0 OBC NCL

109 WL 107 B074 POORVI BIRADAR NAG SHETTY V 0 OBC

110 WL 108 B099 Yogashree R Raghu M V 0 OBC-NCL

111 WL 109 B161 P Kevin Priyengan Prabu V 0 OBC NCL



112 WL 110 B025 RAKESH VARMA N. NARAYANA M. Y. V 0 OBC/NCL

113 WL 111 B069 GANVIKA M MAHESH KUMAR S V 0 SC

114 WL 112 B009 KANVIKA K KUMAR C V 0 SC

115 WL 113 B055 DEVAT NIKESH NIKILESH ALANDI V 0 OBC-NCL

116 WL 114 B051 K. DHARSHIKA KUMMARI HARIKRISHNA V 0 OBC-NCL

117 WL 115 B030 APOORVI R.K. RAVI N. V 0 OBC

118 WL 116 B088 RISHIKA SINDHU VAGALA SHIVA SHANKAR V 0 SC

119 WL 117 B173 Adhya saljmath shashi kanthayya V 0 GEN

120 WL 118 B159 Mood Rikh Nayak Ravindra Nayak V 0 ST

121 WL 119 B154 SHIVTRAYA A ARUNA KUMAR S V 0 OBC

122 WL 120 B045 POORVIKA G S.GOPINATH V 0 OBC-NCL

123 WL 121 B058 RASHMIKA RAJ.S SHIVARAJAS.L V 0 OBC-NCL

124 WL 122 B095 RISHIKA SUBRAMANI V 0 OBCNCL

125 WL 123 B139 AROHI RAJAKUMAR V 0 OBC NCL

126 WL 124 B085 Vihaan R RAGHAVENDRA TC V 0 GN

127 WL 125 B032
SSATVIKA MAHADEV 

MANAKAPPAGOL

MAHADEV YALLAPA 

MAKAPPAGOL
V 0 SC

128 WL 126 B053 JASHVIK.V VIJAY KUMAR K V 0 OBC

129 WL 127 B070 CHARVITHY NAIK VEERSHA NAIK V S V 0 SC

130 WL 128 B068 ATISH RUMAR SANNY KUMAR V 0 ST

131 WL 129 B143 A AGARA MUHALAN ARIVALAAN V 0 OBC NCL

132 WL 130 B152 CHAATVI ADITHYA ADITHYA V 0 GN

133 WL 131 B172 Priyanshi Kumari Satender V 0 GN

134 WL 132 B089 RUTVIK R RAVI KUMAR NAIK L V 0 SC



135 WL 133 B016 JASNIKA SAI BHARATHWAJAN V 0 GN

136 WL 134 B148 AARVI REDDY B AMARNATH REDDY V 0 GEN

137 WL 135 B015 MONISHKA
DEVARATHAM 

CHINNAKOTLA
V 0 GN

138 WL 136 B040 SHIVAM AMAR KILLEKAR AMAR S KILLEKAR V 0 GEN

139 WL 137 B160 Hidasth SP Pramod SK V 0 OBC NCL

140 WL 138 B072 LAVANYA KENDUR VINOD KENDUR V 0 SC

141 WL 139 B126 VIHAAN PALUKURI PARMESHWAR NAIK V 0 SC

142 WL 140 B145 GS SAHARSA REDDY GL SANDEEP V 0 GEN

143 WL 141 B082 G. Shloka RANJITH KUMAR G V 0 OBCNCL

144 WL 142 B140 JASWIN GOWDA PV UMESH PV V 0 OBC NCL

145 WL 143 B054 VIBHA M MANJUNATHA KV V 0 OBC-NCL

146 WL 144 B163 Mohammod Aahil Mohammed Umar V 0 OBC NCL

147 WL 145 B147 ZAYNAB MOHAMMAD MUJEEB MOHAMMED V 0 GEN

148 WL 146 B038 INAAYA MOHAMMED TOUSIF AHMED V 0 GEN

149 WL 147 B177 AYZA FATIMA KATHARI SANAULLA KATHARI V 0 GEN

150 WL 148 B065 MONASHR V VIJAY M V 0 SC

151 WL 149 B031 DHANUSH R. RAGHAVENDRA G. V 0 OBC

152 WL 150 B158 Iqra Ayath Shair Khaled Ahmed V 0 GN

153 WL 151 B093 NAKSH AMIT KHATRI  V 0 OBC

154 WL 152 B035 MANGALI RITHIKA MANGALI RAGHU V 0 OBC-NCL

155 WL 153 B002 P.SASVIN PUHAZHENDHI V 0 SC

156 WL 154 B091 RUTHVIK. S. NAIK SURESH NAIK T V 0 SC

157 WL 155 B138 RUCHITA VARNIKA A VINOD B V 0 OBC NCL



158 WL 156 B113 Cherith G Thirupathaiah Gaddam V 0 SC

159 WL 157 B121 LIYAN N S.NAGACHARAN V 0 SC

160 WL 158 B106 Kruti Iranna Hugar V 0 OBC-NCL

161 WL 159 B046
B.VAIBHAV SHREYANSH 

NANDAN
MAADIGA BHASKAR V 0 SC

162 WL 160 B033 ROSHAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR V 0 OBC-NCL

163 WL 161 B176 DIVYNSHI PADHI SHIBSANKAR PADAY V 0 GEN

164 WL 162 B010 NITHVIK NEELANSH N V LEELADHAR V 0 OBC-NCL

165 WL 163 B017 HISHANTH REDDY J. JANARDHAN REDDY K. V 0 OBC/NCL

166 WL 164 B168 Dhuvan M Shetty Manjunatha KN V 0 OBC

167 WL 165 B005 BHRITHI S SHARATH M V 0 OBC -NCL

168 WL 166 B023 VAISHNAVI B BAYAREDDY R V 0 OBC/NCL

169 WL 167 B075 Y NAGA DEERSHIITHA VANA MALA NARENDRA V 0 OBC

170 WL 168 B059 K A GHANAVI K V ARAVIND V 0 GEN

171 WL 169 B020 AMMULU ARIKONDA
MALAKONDA RAO 

ARIKONDA
V 0 SC

172 WL 170 B084 Ramigani Tejasree Rasnigani Raja Reddy V 0 GN

173 WL 171 B167 Shujoshith Sai Km K Maruthesha V 0 OBC NCL

174 WL 172 B047 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR V 0 OBC-NCL



LOTTERY NO.
Application submission 

code
Student Name Father Name Admission  CAT No.of Transfers Social Cat

1 B050 URVIKA VERMA SHASHIKATH VERMA I 3 OBC-NCL

2 B052 SHAURYA BUHARE SURESH KUMAR BUHARE I 3 OBC-NCL

3 B006 MAINA BANNETTI MONAPPA BANNETTI I 2 OBC-NCL

4 B155 YASH YADAV
SURENDAR KUMAR 

YADAV
I 0 OBC-NCL

5 B129 AMRITA DAS AMRITH KUMAR DAS I 0 OBC-NCL

6 B114 Nived V. Gowda Vinay JG II 3 OBC-NCL

7 B150 JAIGANESH N M G. MAGESH II 0 OBC-NCL

8 B118 M. NAVNEETH K MANJUNATH II 0 OBC-NCL

9 B104 Sarthak B L Lakshmi Narasimha B N IV 0 OBC-NCL

10 B054 VIBHA M MANJUNATHA KV V 0 OBC-NCL

11 B156 VARNITH GOWDA S SANTNOSHA R V 0 OBC-NCL

12 B051 K. DHARSHIKA KUMMARI HARIKRISHNA V 0 OBC-NCL

13 B130 SAYED HAIDER SYED YAKOOB V 0 OBC-NCL

14 B082 G. Shloka RANJITH KUMAR G V 0 OBC-NCL

15 B005 BHRITHI S SHARATH M V 0 OBC-NCL

16 B090 NUTHAN -K GOWDA K.R . KIRAN V 0 OBC-NCL

17 B095 RISHIKA SUBRAMANI V 0 OBC-NCL

18 B041 RIDITH N.K SUNIL KUMAR K V 0 OBC-NCL

PM SHRI KV AFS YELAHANKA (BENGALURU)
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19 B078 MOUNA J J N YANESHA D V 0 OBC-NCL

20 B167 Shujoshith Sai Km K Maruthesha V 0 OBC-NCL

21 B047 PRIYANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR V 0 OBC-NCL

22 B163 Mohammod Aahil Mohammed Umar V 0 OBC-NCL

23 B058 RASHMIKA RAJ.S SHIVARAJAS.L V 0 OBC-NCL

24 B026 SAMRAT S N. NAGESH A V 0 OBC-NCL

25 B081 HARSHA R RAVANA. L V 0 OBC-NCL

26 B056 PRARKUTHI H.K PRASAD V 0 OBC-NCL

27 B099 Yogashree R Raghu M V 0 OBC-NCL

28 B161 P Kevin Priyengan Prabu V 0 OBC-NCL

29 B017 HISHANTH REDDY J. JANARDHAN REDDY K. V 0 OBC-NCL

30 B045 POORVIKA G S.GOPINATH V 0 OBC-NCL

31 B033 ROSHAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR V 0 OBC-NCL

32 B141 POORNIMA CN NARAYANA D V 0 OBC-NCL

33 B143 A AGARA MUHALAN ARIVALAAN V 0 OBC-NCL

34 B160 Hidasth SP Pramod SK V 0 OBC-NCL

35 B023 VAISHNAVI B BAYAREDDY R V 0 OBC-NCL

36 B146 GOKUL REDDY B BHASKAR REDDY HA V 0 OBC-NCL

37 B106 Kruti Iranna Hugar V 0 OBC-NCL

38 B055 DEVAT NIKESH NIKILESH ALANDI V 0 OBC-NCL

39 B140 JASWIN GOWDA PV UMESH PV V 0 OBC-NCL

40 B025 RAKESH VARMA N. NARAYANA M. Y. V 0 OBC-NCL



41 B138 RUCHITA VARNIKA A VINOD B V 0 OBC-NCL

42 B035 MANGALI RITHIKA MANGALI RAGHU V 0 OBC-NCL

43 B010 NITHVIK NEELANSH N V LEELADHAR V 0 OBC-NCL

44 B139 AROHI RAJAKUMAR V 0 OBC-NCL

45 B115 P. Raju P. Mallikarjuna V 0 OBC-NCL

46 B012 NITHYASHREE K P PRADEEP K R V 0 OBC-NCL


